Date:
Category S. No.
Reference
Designator
Component
Description
Package Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s ordering
code / Orderable Part
Number or Equivalent
Supplier Supplier Ordering Code Quantity
ST Devices 1 U1 Switching Regulator HSOP8 ST A5974D ST A5974D 1
2 U2 Voltage Regulator DPAK ST LF33CDT ST LF33CDT 1
3 U4 Microcontroller LQFP 32 ST STM8AF6266TD ST STM8AF6266TD 1
4 U6,U7 LED Driver HTSSOP24 ST STAP16DPPS05 ST STAP16DPPS05 2
5 D41 Transil R6 ST BZW50-27 ST BZW50-27 1
6 D42 STPS3L40-Y SMC ST STPS3L40SY ST STPS3L40SY 1
Resistances 7 R3,R19,R21 10K SMD0805 Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6GEYJ103V Digikey P10KACT-ND 3
8 R4 3K6 SMD0805 Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6ENF3601V Digikey P3.60KCCT-ND 1
9 R6 180E SMD0805 Panasonic - ECG ERA-6AEB181V Digikey P180DACT-ND 1
10 R15,R25,R26 0E SMD0805 Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6GEY0R00V Digikey P0.0ACT-ND 3
11 R9 4.7K SMD0805 Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6GEYJ472V Digikey P4.7KACT-ND 1
12 R18,R20 POT_10K Through hole ALPS RK09K113004U Mouser 688-RK09K113004U 2
13
R2,R7,R8,R11,R1
2,R13,R23,R24,R3
0,R31 1K SMD0805 Panasonic - ECG ERJ-6GEYJ102V Digikey P1.0KACT-ND 10
Capacitors 14 C1,C3 220uF RADIAL 8X11 Panasonic - ECG EEU-FM1E221 Digikey P12383-ND 2
15
C4,C6,C8,C16,C2
0,C22,C23,C24,C2